

MMMSY- 103070 Biharijnu via Pathanmehat
Ag.No- 405BD/2020-2021 Kamanmehat
GC
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Mohan pu
Uday Kumar Yadav

Measurement Book

1250

2	309 ^{and Final} on Bill
Name of work - Construction of road from Logo to Bihari Pab via Ramnachak under mistry.	
Agreement No - 40 SPD - 2020-2024	
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar Yadav.	
Date of W/O - 30/6/20	
Date of Completion - 29/6/21.	
Date of measurement -	
1. Construction of embankment with all kinds of soil & with different type of roots and all aspect specification.	

[illegible]

Abstract of Writ of Habeas Corpus

Name of Work - Construction
of road from 2020 to Bithur
Pur, via Ramnathpur under
M.M.U.S.

Agreement No - 405(B) - 2020-2021

name of Agency	Weylmanns
Yadev	

Date of W/O - 30/6/20.

Date of Completion - 29/6/21.

Date of measurement:-

(Date of Entry) = 21/12/22

Further work done 15 and 16.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>There for further measurement</u>					
<u>is as follows:</u>					
2/11/02 S.C.					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(i) Construction of B.M. Quantity vide Page - (23). 0.9418m @ Rs. 4881/- RS. 4594:-					
(ii) Construction of Reference Pillar vide Page - (23). 0.9418m @ Rs. 3285-85/m R.S. 3091:-					
2. Clearing & Grading Road Land Quantity vide Page (24) 0.66124 m² @ Rs. 511 WTS/M² = 33767:-					
3. Construction of embankment work With Lead - 100M - Quantity vide Page - (24) - 2047.50 M³ @ Rs. 2126.47/M³ @ Rs. 139.75/M³ RS. 297,859:-					
4. Construction of Embankment With Lead - 100M. Quantity Page - (24). 911.53 M³ @ Rs. 175.22/M³ RS. 159714:-					
5. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder Ar. 351.38 m² @ Rs. 183.51/m² Rs. 578,297:-					

Continuation

Copy. 110767225

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			16.00m		4513.43 =
15. Portland and applying Hot applied mastic Gumby under part - (22)					
188.20m ² @ Rs. 736/m ²				Rs.	138,515 =
16. Layer cement concrete Repeal P3 = 300mm dry under part - (22) - 30m					
@ Rs. 817.86/m ²				Rs.	24536 =
17. LHM excavation form & trenching Gumby under part - (22) - 87.36 m ²					
@ Rs. 294.73/m ²				Rs.	25748 =
18. Portland Plain concrete in open found - Gumby under part - (22) - 7.95 m ²					
@ Rs. 4556.50/m ²				Rs.	36,224 =
19. Portland Plain concrete in open found - under part - (22) - 56.46 m ²					
@ Rs. 4799/m ²				Rs.	270952 =
20. Portland Plain concrete crete in Substation under Gumby under part - (22) - 39.12 m ²					
@ Rs. 5225.78/m ²				Rs.	204433 =
Contin				C. 004.	521405 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1310.24		52140512
21. Paving and laying					
Concrete concrete rubble					
Potential (28)				22.50m	
@ RS. 4121.18/m					RS. 927272
22. Paving in form					
underlay (28) - 22.92m					
@ RS. 478.11/m ³					RS. 109582
					RS. 53177362
Add L. labour and 12.1.65					RS. 6913062
Add Seigniorage fee					RS. 850002
					RS. 60940422
Less previous payment					RS. 49791862
					RS. 11,14,8562
2-12-22					
S.E.					
3-12-22					
A.E.					

Continuation